E-Mail: contact@rf-design-online.de                                                    Page 1 of 2  Web: www.rf-design-online.de
8-way Active Extended L-Band Splitter/Combiner TX/RX System
LSCX818
…designed for perfect signals
The LSCX818 is a 1RU/19” rack mount 8-way active Extended L-
Band splitter/combiner unit specially designed in particular for
VSAT and SNG/DSNG operations but also for other satellite
uplink/downlink applications for instance to interconnect to a

Frequency Stability: ±20ppb @ 0 to +50°C
Phase Noise: -90dBc@1Hz, -120dBc@10Hz, -142dBc@100Hz, -155dBc@1kHz, -163dBc @ 10kHz
ORDER INFORMATION
Type Type No.: Short Description
LSCX818-75F 9001179 8-way active Extended L-Band Splitter/Combiner TX/RX System, 75Ohm F(f), 1RU/19” rack mount
LSCX818-50S 9001178 8-way active Extended L-Band Splitter/Combiner TX/RX System, 50Ohm SMA(f), 1RU/19” rack mount
OPTIONS
Type Type No.: Short Description
Option LSCX818-Redundant-PSU 9001182 Option Redundant Power Supply
Option LSCX818-Int10MHz 9001181 Internal 10MHz Reference Module
Option LSCX818-24V-48V 9001273 BUC Power Supply 24/48V 4A, Fan Unit included